
ID Task Name Duration Baseline Start Baseline Finish Scheduled Start Scheduled 
Finish

1 Preconstruction Meeting 0 days Tue 1/21/14 Tue 1/21/14 Tue 1/21/14 Tue 1/21/14
2 Develop Bridge Submittal 10 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 1/31/14 Mon 1/20/14 Fri 1/31/14
3 Review Bridge Submittal 4 days Mon 2/3/14 Thu 2/6/14 Mon 2/3/14 Thu 2/6/14
4 Initial Survey and Layout 3 days Wed 2/5/14 Fri 2/7/14 Wed 2/5/14 Fri 2/7/14
5 Procure Bridge 58 days Fri 2/7/14 Wed 4/30/14 Fri 2/7/14 Wed 4/30/14
6 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 2/10/14 Mon 2/10/14 Mon 2/10/14 Mon 2/10/14
7 Mobilize 3 days Tue 2/11/14 Thu 2/13/14 Tue 2/11/14 Thu 2/13/14
8 Remove Trees 4 days Tue 2/11/14 Tue 2/18/14 Mon 2/10/14 Fri 2/14/14
9 Clear and Grub 3 days Wed 2/19/14 Fri 2/21/14 Tue 2/18/14 Thu 2/20/14
10 Earthwork to Level Site 10 days Mon 2/24/14 Fri 3/7/14 Fri 2/21/14 Thu 3/6/14
11 Drill Piers 5 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 4/4/14 Mon 4/7/14 Fri 4/11/14
12 F, R, P Abutments 8 days Mon 4/7/14 Wed 4/16/14 Thu 4/10/14 Wed 4/23/14
13 Gabion Baskets 5 days Thu 4/17/14 Wed 4/23/14 Thu 4/24/14 Wed 4/30/14
14 Earth Backfill on East Side 5 days Thu 4/24/14 Wed 4/30/14 Thu 5/1/14 Wed 5/7/14
15 Crane Mobilization 3 days Wed 4/30/14 Fri 5/2/14 Wed 5/7/14 Fri 5/9/14
16 Assemble Bridge Prior to Erection 5 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/9/14 Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/16/14
17 Erect Bridges 2 days Mon 5/12/14 Tue 5/13/14 Mon 5/19/14 Tue 5/20/14
18 Conduit and Rebar on Bridge Deck 5 days Wed 5/14/14 Tue 5/20/14 Wed 5/21/14 Wed 5/28/14
19 Pour Bridge Decks 4 days Wed 5/21/14 Tue 5/27/14 Thu 5/29/14 Tue 6/3/14
20 Restoration and Clean‐up 2 days Wed 5/28/14 Tue 6/3/14 Wed 6/4/14 Thu 6/5/14
21 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 6/3/14 Tue 6/3/14 Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14
22 Punchlist 10 days Wed 6/4/14 Tue 6/17/14 Fri 6/6/14 Thu 6/19/14
23 Final Completion 0 days Tue 6/17/14 Tue 6/17/14 Thu 6/19/14 Thu 6/19/14
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